
A10

A2

A3

A4

A7

A5-PORK

A8

A12

A9

R6

R1

R2

R5

RAMEN

*Eggs may be served raw or undercooked.  Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of 
  foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical condition.

YAKISOBA
Y1

Y2

Y3

Y4

REGULAR

TOFU

CHICKEN

SHRIMP

12

13

14

16

Gluten Free Noodle +$2   |   Spicy +$1

Spicy +$1

EDAMAME

EDAMAME STICK 8PCS

KOROKKE 2PCS

FRIED SPRING 

GYOZA 6PCS

TAKOYAKI 5PCS

APPETIZER
5                                  

6                                  

7

7

8
9

7

7

7

boiled soy bean with sea salt

spicy seasoned boiled soy bean 

edamame wrapped with spring roll

deep fried potato, pumpkin croquette with sliced cabbage

deep fried spring roll

deep fried pork dumplings with soy sauce

deep fried vegetable dumplings with soy sauce

deep fried octopus pastries, mayo, takoyaki sauce,
shaved flakes of dried tuna, parsley

A6

A1

POTATO SHRIMP 5PCS

CHICKEN KARAAGE

SQUID KARAAGE

  CHASHU BUN 2PCS

  CHICKEN BUN 2PCS

  EBI FRY 5PCS

  KOREAN PANCAKE 2PCS

Regular Sweet & Spicy

Kimchi
Seafood
Veggies

chicken karaage with sweet 
and spicy sauce

10

11

10

11

wheat flour, cabbage, red pepper  

wheat flour, squid, shrimp        

wheat flour, corn, onion, carrot   

10

7

7

10
     

deep fried shrimp, wrapped with potato noodle

deep fried chicken, sliced cabbage

deep fried squid, sliced cabbage

steamed buns, pork chashu, spicy mayo, katsu sauce, sliced cabbage

steamed buns, chicken, spicy mayo, katsu sauce, sliced cabbage

deep fried shrimps with soy sauce

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

Regular

Spicy

Pork

Vegetable

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6
10
10
10

Honey Butter Cheese

Spicy Fish EggVegetarian

TOPPING & EXTRA

12

 16

14

HOSHI RAMEN

TEXAN RAMEN

KIMCHI RAMEN

R1

R2

R3

GARLIC RAMEN

VEGETABLE RAMEN

BULGOGI RAMEN

R4

R5

R6

choose your broth, pork chashu, soft-boiled egg,
green onion, bean sprouts, black mushroom, corn

hoshi ramen with beef brisket, and chicken

hoshi ramen with kimchi, onion flake, garlic flake, garlic oil

hoshi ramen with garlic oil, garlic flake

fried tofu, bean sprouts, black mushroom, green
onion, corn, fried veggie (onion, carrots)

Hoshi ramen with Bulgogi, garlic oil, garlic flake, onion flake

• Tonkotsu (Pork Broth)
• Shoyu (Chicken & Soy Sauce Broth)
• Miso (Fermented Soybean Paste)
• Vegetable

Tonkotsu Shoyu Miso Vegetable

STEP1. Choose RAMEN

STEP2.
Choose Soup Base

 13

14

15

4
4
4
1

PORK CHASHU 2PCS
CHICKEN CHASHU 2PCS
BRISKET 2PCS
SPICY SAUCE

1
2
2
4

EXTRA RADISH
EXTRA KIMCHI
EXTRA EGG
EXTRA CURRY

4
5
2

EXTRA NOODLE
EXTRA BROTH
STEAMED RICE

stir fried noodle w/ yakisoba sauce, mayo sauce, cabbage,
green bean, carrot, onion, flakes of dried tuna, sliced ginger

Y1

A13-KIMCHI PANCAKE

Veggies
Bulgogi

chicken karaage with cheese seasoned

ROLL 4PCS  



B5-TONKATSU

B3

KM1

B5-EBI

B4

B6

K1

K2

K3

KM2

G1

G2

G3

PLAIN
SWEET & SPICY
HONEY BUTTER CHEESE

10

11

11
8

8

8

BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN

G4

G5

G6

BULGOGI 
SPICY PORK 
TERIYAKI 

BURRITO

*Eggs may be served raw or undercooked.  Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of 
  foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical condition.

RICE BOWL
Spicy Fish EggVegetarian

Spicy +$1  |  Extra MEAT +$4 (Tonkatsu Not Available)  |  Fried Rice Upgrade +$5

CURRY RICE

TONKATSU

CHEESE TONKATSU

curry, grilled chicken, steamed rice, zuke, parsley

curry, fried shrimp (3pcs), steamed rice, zuke, parsley

curry, pork cutlet, steamed rice, zuke, parsley

pork cutlet, steam rice, sliced cabbage, tonkatsu sauce, parsley

mozzarella cheese pork cutlet, steam rice,
sliced cabbage, tonkatsu sauce, parsley

Chicken

Ebi

Tonkatsu

B5

B6

B7

B1

B2

B3

B4

BULGOGI

SPICY PORK

TERIYAKI

FRIED RICE

steamed rice with marinated beef, pork gyoza (2pcs),
green onion, onion flake, corn, spicy mayo, soy glazed

steamed rice with marinated spicy pork, pork gyoza (2pcs),
green onion, onion flake, corn, spicy mayo, soy glazed

steamed rice with teriyaki chicken, pork gyoza(2pcs),
green onion, onion flake, corn, spicy mayo, soy glazed

teppan grilled fried rice with corn, sweet peas,
cut green beans, lima beans, carrots, onion flake, soy glazed

14

14

14

10
Add Chicken +2 / Chashu +3 /
Bulgogi +3 / Shrimp +4

14

15

16

17

19

KOREAN STREET FOOD
K1JIN RAMEN

10BULDAK STIR-FRIED
RAMEN
K2

8

K1, K2 TO GO Not Available 

KIDS MENU
KM1

KM2

RAMEN

RICE BOWL

7

7

choose your broth, noodle, chashu (1pc), soft boiled egg, corn

choose your meat (bulgogi or teriyaki or spicy pork), soft boiled egg

KM3 FRIED RICE 7
teppan grilled fried rice with corn, sweet peas,
cut green beans, lima beans, carrots, soy glazed

불닭볶음면

진라면
Korean instant ramen, serve with Kimchi, radish

Korean instant ramen, serve with Kimchi, radish

K3TTEOKBOKKI 8떡볶이
Rice cake with Korean spicy sauce, fish cake, green onion

GRAB N GO 

Choose your meat, lettuce, rice, 
corn, onion flake, spicy mayo, soy glazed, 
flour tortilla.


